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APSP80V200A、APSP80V100A、APSP48V200A技术参数1


	序号
	项目
	参数

	1
	充电桩型号
	APSP80V200A
	APSP80V100A
	APSP48V200A

	2
	输入电压
	三相五线，380±100%V
	三相五线，380±100%V
	三相五线，380±100%V

	3
	额定频率
	50/60Hz
	50/60Hz
	50/60Hz

	4
	输入功率
	≤19KW
	≤9.5KW
	≤11.5KW

	5
	转换功率
	可达0.92
	可达0.92
	可达0.92

	6
	保护等级
	IP20
	IP20
	IP20

	7
	额定输出电压
	DC80V
	DC80V
	DC48V

	8
	额定输出电流
	200A
	100A
	200A

	9
	额定输出功率
	16KW
	8KW
	9.6KW

	10
	直流输出电压
	DC20V～DC91V
	DC20V～DC91V
	DC12V～DC55V

	11
	冷却方式
	强制风冷
	强制风冷
	强制风冷

	12
	工作温度
	-10°C～+40°C
	-10°C～+40°C
	-10°C～+40°C

	13
	工作湿度
	0%～93%
	0%～93%
	0%～93%

	14
	噪声
	＜70dB
	＜70dB
	＜70dB

	15
	海拔
	2000m以下
	2000m以下
	2000m以下
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APSP48V300A、APSP96V250A、APSP24V240A技术参数2


	序号
	项目
	参数

	1
	充电桩型号
	APSP48V300A
	APSP96V250A
	APSP24V240A

	2
	输入电压
	三相五线，380±100%V
	三相五线，380±100%V
	三相五线，380±100%V

	3
	额定频率
	50/60Hz
	50/60Hz
	50/60Hz

	4
	输入功率
	≤17KW
	≤28KW
	≤7KW

	5
	转换功率
	可达0.92
	可达0.92
	可达0.92

	6
	保护等级
	IP20
	IP20
	IP20

	7
	额定输出电压
	DC48V
	DC96V
	DC24V

	8
	额定输出电流
	300A
	250A
	240A

	9
	额定输出功率
	16KW
	8KW
	9.6KW

	10
	直流输出电压
	DC42V～DC58V
	DC90V～DC110V
	DC20V～DC29.5V

	11
	冷却方式
	强制风冷
	强制风冷
	强制风冷

	12
	工作温度
	-10°C～+40°C
	-10°C～+40°C
	-10°C～+40°C

	13
	工作湿度
	0%～93%
	0%～93%
	0%～93%

	14
	噪声
	＜70dB
	＜70dB
	＜70dB

	15
	海拔
	2000m以下
	2000m以下
	2000m以下
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